FAX: 860-405-2990
R
125 EUGENE O'NEILL DRIVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320
TEL: 860-445-3800
BAFFLE KIT INCLUDES:
(2) HALF BAFFLES•
(1) BAFFLE COVER•
(2) COVER CLIP•
(1) MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT•
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PART NUMBER "X" DENOTES FINISH
OR-MM20ABL93012-B BLACK
OR-MM20ABL93012-W WHITE
TITLE
DWG  NO
00MM20ABL93012XCTQZ
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
CAC
CV
FOR 9' X 30" RACK & 12"W MANAGER
APPR
CHK
DWN
DATENAME REV
A
CAD FILESIZE
SHEETSCALE 1:24 1 OF 1
OR-MM20ABL93012-X
MM20, LIGHTWEIGHT AIRFLOW BAFFLE
11/21/13
INSTALLED BAFFLE KIT
SPACED FOR A
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
MM20VMD912
MM20930's
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
 8.25"
BAFFLE COVER
COVER CLIPS
HALF
BAFFLES
BAFFLES ARE UL94V-0 RATED
EXPANDED FOAM PVC